Jones Day - Project Plan

Task Name
1[=| Jones Day
2 |=| Plan
3 Introduction Email
4 Complete Pre-Implementation Prep
5 [=] Project Kickoff
6 Confirm Project Objectives
7 Confirm Project Team
8 Confirm SOW
9 Confirm Timeline
10 Confirm Team Environments
11 Confirm User Types, Counts
12 Obtain Design, Visual, Brand Forms
13 Schedule Weekly Status
14 Create Business Requirements Workbook
15 Jones Day attends Intro to Percolate
16 [= Align
17 Pre - Alignment Session
18 Schedule alignment sessions
19 [=] Conduct Alignment Sessions
20 Alignment session #1
21 Alignment session #2
22 Alignment session #3
23 Alignment session #4
24 Alignment session #5
25 Define Business Requirements
26
27
28
29
30

Exported on August 16, 2017 1:25:28 PM EDT

Euratio Start

28d
10d
0
5d
1d
1d
1d
1d
1d
1d
1d
1d
0

0

0
15d
1d
1d
13d

o O o o

08/07/17
08/07/17
08/07/17
08/09/17
08/16/17
08/16/17
08/16/17
08/16/17
08/16/17
08/16/17
08/16/17
08/16/17
08/16/17
08/16/17
08/21/17
08/24/17
08/24/17
08/25/17
08/28/17
08/28/17
08/31/17
09/07/17
09/11/17
09/14/17

Finish

09/14/17
08/21/17
08/07/17
08/15/17
08/16/17
08/16/17
08/16/17
08/16/17
08/16/17
08/16/17
08/16/17
08/16/17
08/16/17
08/16/17
08/21/17
09/14/17
08/24/17
08/25/17
09/14/17
08/28/17
08/31/17
09/07/17
09/11/17
09/14/17

Prede
cessor
s

a o A A DM D DM D Db

17

4 smartsheet

Assigned To

Percolate

Percolate

Percolate & Jones Day
Percolate & Jones Day
Percolate & Jones Day
Percolate & Jones Day
Percolate & Jones Day
Percolate & Jones Day
Percolate & Jones Day
Percolate & Jones Day
Percolate

Jones Day

Percolate & Jones Day
Percolate

Percolate & Jones Day
Percolate & Jones Day
Percolate & Jones Day
Percolate & Jones Day

Percolate & Jones Day

%
Complete
28%
1%
100%
100%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%

Status

Complete
Complete
In Progress

In Progress
In Progress
In Progress
In Progress
In Progress
In Progress
Not Started
Not Started
Not Started
Not Started
Not Started

Not Started
Not Started

Not Started
Not Started
Not Started
Not Started
Not Started

Page 1 of 2



Comments

Exported on August 16, 2017 1:25:28 PM EDT Page 2 of 2



