## Jones Day - Project Plan



Task Name	Duratio n	Start	Finish	Prede cessor s	Assigned To	% Complete	Status
1 Jones Day	28d	08/07/17	09/14/17			28%	
Plan	10d	08/07/17	08/21/17			71%	
Introduction Email	0	08/07/17	08/07/17		Percolate	100%	Complete
Complete Pre-Implementation Prep	5d	08/09/17	08/15/17		Percolate	100%	Complete
Project Kickoff	1d	08/16/17	08/16/17			0%	In Progress
6 Confirm Project Objectives	1d	08/16/17	08/16/17	4	Percolate & Jones Day	0%	In Progress
7 Confirm Project Team	1d	08/16/17	08/16/17	4	Percolate & Jones Day	0%	In Progress
8 Confirm SOW	1d	08/16/17	08/16/17	4	Percolate & Jones Day	0%	In Progress
9 Confirm Timeline	1d	08/16/17	08/16/17	4	Percolate & Jones Day	0%	In Progress
Confirm Team Environments	1d	08/16/17	08/16/17	4	Percolate & Jones Day	0%	In Progress
1 Confirm User Types, Counts	1d	08/16/17	08/16/17	4	Percolate & Jones Day	0%	In Progress
Obtain Design, Visual, Brand Forms	1d	08/16/17	08/16/17	4	Percolate & Jones Day	0%	Not Started
Schedule Weekly Status	0	08/16/17	08/16/17	5	Percolate & Jones Day	0%	Not Started
Create Business Requirements Workbook	0	08/16/17	08/16/17	5	Percolate	0%	Not Started
Jones Day attends Intro to Percolate	0	08/21/17	08/21/17		Jones Day	0%	Not Started
6 🖃 Align	15d	08/24/17	09/14/17			0%	Not Started
Pre - Alignment Session	1d	08/24/17	08/24/17		Percolate & Jones Day	0%	Not Started
Schedule alignment sessions	1d	08/25/17	08/25/17	17	Percolate	0%	Not Started
Conduct Alignment Sessions	13d	08/28/17	09/14/17			0%	
Alignment session #1	0	08/28/17	08/28/17		Percolate & Jones Day	0%	Not Started
Alignment session #2	0	08/31/17	08/31/17		Percolate & Jones Day	0%	Not Started
Alignment session #3	0	09/07/17	09/07/17		Percolate & Jones Day	0%	Not Started
Alignment session #4	0	09/11/17	09/11/17		Percolate & Jones Day	0%	Not Started
Alignment session #5	0	09/14/17	09/14/17		Percolate & Jones Day	0%	Not Started
Define Business Requirements							
6							
7							
8							
9							
0							

Comments